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Season 2024 · J1

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 19 Apr 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Apr 2024 10:00 Waterhole Brothers J1 Commercials J1 Bree Pendrigh
Hayley Francis

Sat 20 Apr 2024 11:20 Waterhole Parks J1 Wests J1 Kasey Parison
Joshua West

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 26 Apr 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 27 Apr 2024 10:00 Billabong Commercials J1 Parks J1

Sat 27 Apr 2024 11:20 Waterhole Brothers J1 Wests J1 Anne Jones
Joseph Dixon

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 03 May 2024

Murray Sports Complex
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 04 May 2024 10:00 Bears Commercials J1 Wests J1 Hayley Francis
Lode Lasschuijt

Sat 04 May 2024 11:20 Bears Brothers J1 Parks J1 Hayley Francis
Samuel Putscher

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 10:00 Billabong Brothers J1 Commercials J1 Jack English
Olivia Soermo

Sat 11 May 2024 11:20 Waterhole Parks J1 Wests J1 Samuel Putscher
Joshua West

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 17 May 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 18 May 2024 10:00 Waterhole Brothers J1 Wests J1 Samuel Putscher
Rhylee Pendrigh

Sat 18 May 2024 11:20 Waterhole Commercials J1 Parks J1 Hayley Francis
Kasey Austin

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 25 May 2024 10:00 Waterhole Brothers J1 Parks J1 Hayley Francis
Kasey Austin

Sat 25 May 2024 11:20 Waterhole Commercials J1 Wests J1 Samuel Putscher
Kodi Harding

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 10:00 Waterhole Parks J1 Wests J1 Samuel Putscher
Joshua West

Sat 01 Jun 2024 11:20 Waterhole Brothers J1 Commercials J1 Robert Lewis
Jack English

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 10:00 Waterhole Commercials J1 Parks J1 Hayley Francis
Jack English

Sat 15 Jun 2024 11:20 Waterhole Brothers J1 Wests J1 Brooke Davis
John Davey

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 21 Jun 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 22 Jun 2024 10:00 Waterhole Brothers J1 Parks J1 Rhylee Pendrigh
Kaleb Lewis

Sat 22 Jun 2024 11:20 Billabong Commercials J1 Wests J1 Samuel Putscher
Kasey Austin

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 12 Jul 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 13 Jul 2024 10:00 Hawks Parks J1 Wests J1 Robert Lewis
Samuel Putscher

Sat 13 Jul 2024 11:20 Bears Brothers J1 Commercials J1 Hayley Francis
Samuel Putscher

Round 11 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 20 Jul 2024 10:00 Hawks Brothers J1 Wests J1

Sat 20 Jul 2024 11:20 Bears Commercials J1 Parks J1

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 26 Jul 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 27 Jul 2024 10:00 Billabong Brothers J1 Parks J1

Sat 27 Jul 2024 11:20 Hawks Commercials J1 Wests J1
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Round 13 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 10:00 Billabong Brothers J1 Commercials J1

Sat 03 Aug 2024 11:20 Billabong Parks J1 Wests J1

Round 14 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 10:00 Billabong Commercials J1 Parks J1

Sat 10 Aug 2024 11:20 Billabong Brothers J1 Wests J1

Round 15 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

Murray Sports Complex

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 17 Aug 2024 10:00 Billabong Commercials J1 Wests J1

Sat 17 Aug 2024 11:20 Billabong Brothers J1 Parks J1
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